

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0238	Version:	1	Name:	San Pablo Pedestrian Streetlight Project	
Туре:	City Resolutior	า		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/24/2009			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:	4/28/2009			Final action:	5/5/2009	
Title:	Subject:San Pablo Pedestrian Streetlight ProjectFrom:Public Works AgencyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Contract ToConstruct The Substructure For The San Pablo Pedestrian Streetlights Project On San Pablo AvenuBetween The Emeryville (53rd Street) And Berkeley (67th Street) Borders In Accord WithSpecifications For Project No. C315010 And Contractor's Bid Therefore, To The Lowest ResponsibleResponsive Bidder, Ray's Electric, Inc., In An Amount Not To Exceed Six Hundred SeventeenThousand Five Hundred Two Dollars (\$617,502.00)					

Sponsors:

```
Indexes:
```

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81953 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/5/2009	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
4/28/2009	1	*Special Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
3/26/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
Subject: From:		ablo Pedestrian Streetlight Project Works Agency		

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Contract To Construct The Substructure For The San Pablo Pedestrian Streetlights Project On San Pablo Avenue, Between The Emeryville (53rd Street) And Berkeley (67th Street) Borders In Accord With Specifications For Project No. C315010 And Contractor's Bid Therefore, To The Lowest Responsible, Responsive Bidder, Ray's Electric, Inc., In An Amount Not To Exceed Six Hundred Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Two Dollars (\$617,502.00)